## STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

## Woodstone Phase 3

## 53B2358

## STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
3X3 SAS	3	EACH	\$ 2,230.03	
Engineering @ 12%		L/(OI)	Ψ 2,200.00	\$ 802.81
Total Cost			\$ 2,497.63	
4X4 SAS	<b></b>	EACH	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 16,800.00
Engineering @ 12%	•	2,1011	Ψ 2,100.00	\$ 2,016.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,688.00	\$ 18,816.00
5X5 SAS		EACH	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00
Engineering @ 12%			<b>,</b> =,000.00	\$ 312.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,912.00	\$ 2,912.00
		†		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		† — — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		† — — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		1 — — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		T — — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>		l
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		<b>↓</b> _		l
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		<b>↓</b> _		
English a wing @ 400/				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		<del> </del>		
Engineering @ 100/				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		<del> </del>		
Engineering @ 129/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
10141 0051		<del> </del>		\
Engineering @ 129/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
		<u> </u>		l — — — — — -
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 29,220.90

Prepared By: Date: 3/13/2025

# STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

## Woodstone Phase 3

## 53B2358

## **PIPES**

PIPES		1.1	T 11.	:4 04		T-4-1 O4
Description	Quantity	Unit		nit Cost		Total Cost
15" RCP	29	LF	\$	41.08	\$	1,191.32
Engineering @ 12%				10.01	\$	142.96
Total Cost			\$	46.01	\$	1,334.28
18" RCP	168	LF	\$	49.30	\$	8,282.40
Engineering @ 12%					\$	993.89
Total Cost			\$	55.22	\$	9,276.29
24" RCP	349	LF	\$	52.00	\$	18,148.00
Engineering @ 12%					\$	2,177.76
Total Cost			\$	58.24	\$	20,325.76
27" RCP	465	LF	\$	54.00	\$	25,110.00
Engineering @ 12%					\$	3,013.20
Total Cost			\$	60.48	\$	28,123.20
24" X 38" HERCP	22	LF T	\$	126.76	\$	2,788.72
Engineering @ 12%					\$	334.65
Total Cost			\$	141.97	\$	3,123.37
Storm Trench Compaction	1033	TF	\$	1.17	\$	1,208.61
Engineering @ 12%			Ť		\$	145.03
Total Cost			\$	1.31	\$	1,353.64
			Ť		٠ ١	
Engineering @ 12%						
Total Cost						
	1i				<b>-</b>	
Engineering @ 12%			1			
Total Cost			1			
	<b>1−−−</b> -1		†		<b> </b>	
Engineering @ 12%			1			
Total Cost			1			
	<b>1−−−</b> -1		†		<b> </b>	
Engineering @ 12%			1			
Total Cost						
	1————·		+		-	
Engineering @ 12%			+			
Total Cost			1			
	<b>┤───</b> ─		十一		١	
Engineering @ 12%			+			
Total Cost			$\vdash$			
			+		١	
Engineering @ 12%			+			
Total Cost			$\vdash$			
	<b>{−−−</b>		+		<b>-</b>	
Engineering @ 12%			+			
Total Cost			+			
	<b>1−−−</b> -	<b> </b>	+		<b> </b> —	
Engineering @ 12%			+			
Total Cost			+			
	<b>1−−−</b> -	<b> </b>	┽		} — -	
Engineering @ 12%			+			
Total Cost			+			
		<b></b>			<b>ــــ</b> ـ	
GRAND TOTAL COST					\$	63,536.54

Prepared By: EEA 3/13/2025